

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29846-29847/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2010 & 17.8.2010 in CP No. 4/2010 & CP No. 1288/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RIVER VIEW SAHKARI SAMITI LTD.TR.SEC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH MESHAM & ANR.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG

Mr. Ashutosh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

When the matters were called out for hearing, the learned counsel for the petitioner could not remain present.

List the matters for hearing on non-miscellaneous day in the week commencing from August 8, 2011.

(Sonia)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master